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PERMANENT COMMUNITY IMPACT FUND BOARD (CIB)
2023-2024 ONE-YEAR APPLICATION LIST

PROJECT TITLE

Construction
Spring Creek Water Pipeline
Construction project
Hospital
Oljato road improvements

San Juan County housing feasibility study

Self service water fill station
New backhoe purchase

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

Jail & court expansion

Feasibility study on expanding the Spring Creek
Reservoir

Public safety building-police
New hospital
Needed repairs to address cracks in outside

support walls, flooding issues, mold & potential
asbestos

Housing feasibilty study for work force housing
To provide a self-serve water fill station for those
who haul water to their homes. It will be located at
the Public works building. Currently people can
only purchase treated water to haul with the
assistance of City employees during normal work
hours.

Roads, public works, & cemetery backhoe

CIB TOTAL
REQUESTED
AMOUNT

$29,000,000.00

$132,000.00
$30,000,000.00

$500,000.00

$50,000.00

$80,000.00
$90,000.00

FUNDING

OTHER ALLOCATED

FUNDING FROM OTHER

SOURCES FUNDING ESTIMATED TOTAL

(LIST ENTITIES) SOURCES ($) PROJECT COST
$29,000,000.00

City Cash

Reserves $88,000.00 $220,000.00

$30,000,000.00

$500,000.00

$500,000.00

$80,000.00
$90,000.00

CIB SUBMISSION
TRIMESTER
(PER DEADLINE)

June 2023
February 2024
February 2024
February 2024
February 2024

June 2023

February 2024
February 2024

CASI ON FILE
(VIN)

Y

See San Juan
County



