PERMANENT COMMUNITY IMPACT FUND BOARD (CIB) 2023-2024 ONE-YEAR APPLICATION LIST													
COUNTY	APPLICANT PRIORITY (RATE NUMERICALLY)	(RATE	DRITY	ENTITY	PROJECT TITLE	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	CIB TOTAL REQUESTED AMOUNT	OTHER FUNDING SOURCES (LIST ENTITIES)	FUNDING ALLOCATED FROM OTHER FUNDING SOURCES (\$)	ESTIMATED TOTAL PROJECT COST	CIB SUBMISSION TRIMESTER (PER DEADLINE)	CASI ON FILE	
San Juan		1	1	San Juan County	Construction	Jail & court expansion	\$29,000,000.00			\$29,000,000.00	June 2023	Y	
San Juan			2	Monticello	Spring Creek Water Pipeline	Feasibility study on expanding the Spring Creek Reservoir					February 2024	Y	See San Juan County
San Juan		1	3	Blanding City	Construction project	Public safety building-police	\$132,000.00	City Cash Reserves	\$88,000.00	\$220,000.00	February 2024	Y	
San Juan		1	4	San Juan Health	Hospital	New hospital	\$30,000,000.00			\$30,000,000.00	February 2024	Y	
San Juan		2	5	San Juan County	Oljato road improvements	Needed repairs to address cracks in outside support walls, flooding issues, mold & potential asbestos	\$500,000.00			\$500,000.00	February 2024	Y	
San Juan		3	6	San Juan County	San Juan County housing feasibility study	Housing feasibilty study for work force housing	\$50,000.00			\$500,000.00	June 2023	Y	
San Juan		2	7	Blanding City	Self service water fill station	To provide a self-serve water fill station for those who haul water to their hormes. It will be located at the Public works building. Currently people can only purchase treated water to haul with the assistance of City employees during normal work hours.	\$80,000.00			\$80,000.00	February 2024	Y	
San Juan		1	8	Town of Bluff	New backhoe purchase	Roads, public works, & cemetery backhoe	\$90,000.00			\$90,000.00	February 2024	Y	